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Building Division

Business License

Cable and/or Phone

Electricity
Environmental Services
Finance Dept.

Fire Dept.

Garbage

Gas

Housing Authority
Permit Dept.
Planning/Zoning Dept.
Public Works
Recycling

School District

Sheriff Dept.

Water

Castro Valley Resource Website: www.mycastrovalley.com/MyCVspeed.html

Alameda County Public Works Agency
Alameda County Treasurer

XFINITY from Comcast

AT&T U-verse

PG&E

CVSan

Alameda County Treasurer

Alameda County Fire Dept.

Alameda County Waste Management
PG&E

Housing Authority of the County of Alameda
Alameda County Public Works Agency
Alameda County Planning Division
Alameda County Public Works Agency
Alameda County Waste Management
Berkeley Unified School District
Alameda County Sheriff's Dept.
EBMUD

CASTRO VALLEY
UTILITIES GUIDE

510.670.5440
510.670.6400
844.246.9494
855.369.6101
800.743.5000
510.537.0757
510.670.6400
510.670.5853
510.613.8710
800.743.5000
510.538.8876
510.670.5440
510.670.5400
510.670.5480
510.613.8710
510.644.6348
510.667.7721
866.403.2683

ONLINE RESOURCES

Castro Valley/Eden Area Chamber of Commerce: www.edenareachamber.com

Castro Valley Unified School Distrcit: www.cv.k12.ca.us

Housing Authority of the County of Alameda: www.haca.net

Rental Housing Association: www.rhasouthernala.com
Alameda County Public Health Dept.: www.acphd.org

U.S. Census Bureau: www.census.gov/quickfacts/castrovalleycdpcalifornia

East Bay Regional Parks: www.ebparks.org

County of Alameda: www.acgov.org
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