

## CASTRO VALLEY UTILITIES GUIDE

<b>Building Division</b>	Alameda County Public Works Agency	510.670.5440
Business License	Alameda County Treasurer	510.670.6400
Cable and/or Phone	XFINITY from Comcast	844.246.9494
	AT&T U-verse	855.369.6101
Electricity	PG&E	800.743.5000
<b>Environmental Services</b>	CVSan	510.537.0757
Finance Dept.	Alameda County Treasurer	510.670.6400
Fire Dept.	Alameda County Fire Dept.	510.670.5853
Garbage	Alameda County Waste Management	510.613.8710
Gas	PG&E	800.743.5000
Housing Authority	Housing Authority of the County of Alameda	510.538.8876
Permit Dept.	Alameda County Public Works Agency	510.670.5440
Planning/Zoning Dept.	Alameda County Planning Division	510.670.5400
Public Works	Alameda County Public Works Agency	510.670.5480
Recycling	Alameda County Waste Management	510.613.8710
School District	Berkeley Unified School District	510.644.6348
Sheriff Dept.	Alameda County Sheriff's Dept.	510.667.7721
Water	EBMUD	866.403.2683

## ONLINE RESOURCES

Castro Valley Resource Website: www.mycastrovalley.com/MyCVspeed.html
Castro Valley/Eden Area Chamber of Commerce: www.edenareachamber.com

Castro Valley Unified School Distrcit: www.cv.k12.ca.us

Housing Authority of the County of Alameda: www.haca.net

Rental Housing Association: www.rhasouthernala.com

Alameda County Public Health Dept.: www.acphd.org

U.S. Census Bureau: www.census.gov/quickfacts/castrovalleycdpcalifornia

East Bay Regional Parks: www.ebparks.org

County of Alameda: www.acgov.org

ORP-2367 | 7.5.19 |
A promotional item
brought to you by
Old Republic Title.
Old Republic Title is providing this
information as a free
customer service and
makes no warranties
or representations as
to its accuracy.